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Event Name Participant Status
VB V vs ALBERTUS MAGNUS HS Varsity Girls Volleyball

Albertus Magnus HS
Active

Fri  09/09/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V @ BYRAM HILLS HS Varsity Girls Volleyball

Byram Hills HS
Active

Tue  09/13/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Byram Hills HS
VB V @ GORTON HS Varsity Girls Volleyball

Gorton HS
Cancelled

Wed  09/14/2022  4:30 pm - 11:59 pm
Gorton HS
VB V vs YORKTOWN HS Yorktown HS

Varsity Girls Volleyball
Active

Fri  09/16/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V @ SUFFERN HS Suffern High School

Varsity Girls Volleyball
Active

Wed  09/21/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Suffern High School
VB V @ YONKERS HS Varsity Girls Volleyball

Yonkers HS
Active

Thu  09/22/2022  5:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Yonkers HS
VB V @ CLARKSTOWN SOUTH TOURN Varsity Girls Volleyball Active
Sat  09/24/2022  9:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
Clarkstown South HS
VB V vs EASTCHESTER HS Varsity Girls Volleyball

Eastchester HS
Active

Wed  09/28/2022  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V @ GORTON (Cross Hill Academy) Varsity Girls Volleyball

Gorton HS
Active

Thu  09/29/2022  5:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Cross Hill Academy
VB V vs WALTER PANAS HS Walter Panas High School

Varsity Girls Volleyball
Active

Fri  09/30/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V @ NYACK HS Nyack HS

Varsity Girls Volleyball
Active

Mon  10/03/2022  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nyack High School
VB V vs NANUET HS (Senior Rec) Varsity Girls Volleyball

Nanuet HS
Active

Thu  10/06/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V @ NORTH ROCKLAND (Fieldstone) Varsity Girls Volleyball

North Rockland HS
Active

Fri  10/07/2022  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)  
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Location
Fieldstone Middle School
VB V @ TAPPAN ZEE HS TAPPAN ZEE HIGH SCHOOL

Varsity Girls Volleyball
Active

Wed  10/12/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
TAPPAN ZEE HIGH SCHOOL
VB V @ NYACK HS Nyack HS

Varsity Girls Volleyball
Active

Fri  10/14/2022  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nyack High School
VB VAR @ SLEEPY HOLLOW HS Varsity Girls Volleyball Active
Mon  10/17/2022  4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Sleepy Hollow HS
VB V @ NANUET HS Varsity Girls Volleyball

Nanuet HS
Active

Tue  10/18/2022  6:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet HS
VB V vs TAPPAN ZEE HS (Volley for Cure) Varsity Girls Volleyball

TAPPAN ZEE HIGH SCHOOL
Active

Thu  10/20/2022  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V vs TUCKAHOE Varsity Girls Volleyball Active
Fri  10/21/2022  4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Pearl River High School
VB V vs ALBERTUS (Scrimmage) Varsity Girls Volleyball Active
Wed  10/26/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
VB V - SECTION 1ST ROUND Varsity Girls Volleyball Cancelled
Thu  10/27/2022  TBD
TBD


